
Preparatory lectures for Exit Exams 

 
Course Name 

and Code 
Code Day Date Time Room Dr. Name 

1 Functional analysis1 418MATH Tuesday 10/1/2023 12 - 1 1505 Dr. Ramadan Sabra 

2 Real Analysis 2 417MATH 
Sunday 22/1/2023 10 - 11 1505 

Dr. Akram El-Nemri 

3 
Discrete 

Mathematics 
425MATH 

Monday 23/1/2023 12 - 1 
1505 Dr. Mahmoud Bakhit 

4 
Mathematical 
Modeling 

472MATH Tuesday 24/1/2023 12 - 1 1505 Dr. Zico Mutum 

5 Ordi. Diff. Equ2 332MATH Sunday 29/1/2023 10 - 11 1505 Dr. Ahmed Msmali 

6 Par. Diff. Equ. Eon. 434MATH Monday 30/1/2023 12 - 1 1505 Dr. Mousa Huntul 

7 
Mathematical 

Methods 
433MATH Tuesday 31/1/2023 12 - 1 1505 Dr. Ali Hafiz Hakami 

8 Abstract Algebra2 323MATH Sunday 5/2/2023 10 - 11 1505 Dr. Moin Akhtar Ansari 

9 Linear Algebra 324MATH  Monday 6/2/2023 12 - 1 1505 Dr.  Azeem Haider 

01 Complex Analysis 314MATH Tuesday 7/2/2023 12 - 1 1505 Dr. Ali Hafiz Hakami 

00 
Differential 
Geometry 

443MATH Thursday 9/2/2023 10 - 11 1505 Dr. Akram El-Nemri 

01 Applied Statistics 453STAT Thursday 9/2/2023 11 - 12 1505 Dr. Abdullah Zoakan 

01 Operation Research 473 MATH Thursday 9/2/2023 12 - 1 1505 Dr. Abdullah Zoakan 

04 Numerical Analysis 2  419 MATH Sunday 12/2/2023  10 - 11 1505 Dr. Idir Mechai 

05 Topology 442MATH Monday 13/2/2023 12 - 1 1505 Dr. Abd-Allah Ali Nasr 

 


